

City Manager
Don Schwartz
dschwartz@Cityofsebastopol.gov
Assistant City Manager/City Clerk, MMC
Mary Gourley
mgourley@Cityofsebastopol.gov

AGENDA REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING OF WEDNESDAY – DECEMBER 4, 2024 9:30 am

AGENDA

<u>In Person Location:</u> Sebastopol City Hall, City Hall Conference Room, 7120 Bodega Avenue, Sebastopol, CA 95472

Call to Order Roll Call

1. Discussion of Upcoming City Council Agendas/Forward Calendars **Adjournment**

American Disability Act Accommodations/Accessibility: A request can be made orally or in writing, and submitted to the ADA Coordinator by email: building@cityofsebastopol.org or to the City Clerk's Office so as to avoid delay in reviewing and processing the request. Requests can be made by contacting the ADA Coordinator's Office at (707) 823-8597, via email at building@cityofsebastopol.org or by mailing such a request to the ADA Coordinator's Office located at 7425 Bodega Avenue, Sebastopol, CA. Note that if you contact the ADA Coordinators Office, via mail, you need to make the request early enough that a response can be timely provided.